Platz Nr
1 35
2 27
3 28
4 21
5 48
6 5

7 20
8 41
9 15
10 42
11 19
12 36
13 11
14 29
15 33
16 13
17 6

18 10
19 47
20 34
21 23
22 17
23 3

24 4

25 9

26 16
27 2

28 31
29 22
30 7

31 26
32 32
33 43
34 14
35 39
36 12
37 45
38 24
39 38

N
o

44
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Rangliste
Serie 1-2

Name

Skatfr. Mittelrhein Koblenz
Elbe Asse |

Zehnacker Team |

SC Herz Ass Dresden
Bremer Skatverband
Boleslaw Smialy

Robin Hood Nurnberg Il
SC PleiRenquele

LV Nieders.-Bremen
1.Steinbacher SV Il
Millenium Schwabisch Hall
SC Millenium |

Euroskater |

Euroskater Il

Skatfreunde Grevenbroich
Ohne Elfen Friedrichshain
ISPA Poland

ISPA Germany

Elbe Asse

ISPA Hamburg
Sachsen-Anhalt-Team
Westdeutscher Skatverband
ISPA Belgium

ISPA Netherlands

Robin Hood Nurnberg |
Alle Asse Blnde

ISPA Austria
Wilde-Salze-Asse
Skatclub Greiz

ISPA Spain

Stadthalle Winsener 8
Herz Dame Aachen

Robin Hood Nurnberg-Damen
LV Schleswig-Holstein
DSKYV Prasidium

Forellen Asse

1.SC Dieburg

1.SC Karo Bube Wismar
Marburger SC
1.Steinbacher SV Il

ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV
DSKV

Punkte
9691
9189
8957
8681
8397
8396
8384
8370
8357
8346
8273
8249
8109
8084
7919
7903
7866
7781
7743
7682
7575
7435
7374
7371
7357
7332
7123
7111
7012
6987
6920
6917
6794
6761
6754
6710
6705
6494
6485
6431



Platz Nr
41 40
42 8

43 30
44 25
45 18
46 46
47 1

48 37
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Rangliste
Serie 1-2

Name

1.Steinbacher SV |

ISPA Denmark

SC Kaufungen

ISPA Friedrichshafen

LV Rheinland-Pfald/Saarland
1.Steinbacher SV IV

ISPA World Team

Hansa Hamburg

DSKV
ISPA
ISPA
ISPA
DSKV
DSKV
ISPA
DSKV

Punkte
6247
6204
6127
6123
5978
5919
5866
5681



